
Parkway North Athletics 2019-20 
 

    Fall 

Boys 
 
Cross Country – Moyenda Anwisye 
(Varsity/JV) 
manwisye@parkwayschools.net 
 
Football – Karl Odenwald 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
kodenwald@parkwayschools.net 
 
Soccer – Charlie Noonan 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
cnoonan@parkwayschools.net 
 
Swimming & Diving – Bart Prosser 
(Varsity) 
bprosser@parkwayschools.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
    

 

     Winter 

 
Basketball – Jason Breeland 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
jbreeland@parkwayschools.net 
 
Wrestling – Matt Conley 
(Varsity/JV) 
mconley1@parkwayschools.net 
 
 

     Spring 

 
Baseball – Mark Reeder 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
mreeder1@parkwayschools.net 
 
Golf – Jim Parks 
(Varsity/JV) 
jparks@parkwayschools.net 
 
Tennis – Ron Lefcourt 
(Varsity/JV) 
courtcoach@yahoo.com 
 
Track & Field – Jeff Kinney 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
jkinney@parkwayschools.net 
 
Volleyball – Roman Balaban 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
rbalaban@parkwayschools.net 
 
Water Polo – Bret Lundstrom 
(Varsity/JV) 
Blundstrom@parkwayschools.net 

 
Girls 
 
Cross Country – Scott Kreher 
(Varsity/JV) 
skreher@parkwayschools.net 
 
Softball – Jamesell Kee 
(Varsity/JV) 
jkee@parkwayschools.net 
 
Tennis – Ron Lefcourt 
(Varsity/JV) 
rlefcourt2@parkwayschools.net 
 
Volleyball – Roman Balaban 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
rbalaban@parkwayschools.net 
 
Golf – Jennifer Mueller 
(Varsity/JV) 
jmueller@parkwayschools.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Basketball – Brett Katz 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
bkatz@parkwayschools.net 
 
Swimming & Diving – Jennifer Meyer 
 (Varsity) 
jmeyer5@parkwayschools.net 
 
 
 
 
 

Soccer – Bob O’Connell 
(Varsity/JV) 
 
 
Track & Field – Moyenda Anwisye 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
manwisye@parkwayschools.net 
 
Lacrosse – Ashley Van Camp 
(Varsity/JV) 
acamp@parkwayschools.net 
 
 

mailto:manwisye@parkwayschools.net
file:///C:/Users/kkellams/Desktop/Athletics%20-%20Activities/AthleticsActivities%20Offerings/jbreeland@parkwayschools.net
mailto:mconley1@parkwayschools.net
mailto:mreeder1@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jparks@parkwayschools.net
mailto:courtcoach@yahoo.com
mailto:jkinney@parkwayschools.net
mailto:rbalaban@parkwayschools.net
mailto:skreher@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jkee@parkwayschools.net
mailto:courtcoach@yahoo.com
mailto:rbalaban@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jmueller@parkwayschools.net
mailto:wyoung@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jmeyer5@parkwayschools.net
mailto:manwisye@parkwayschools.net
mailto:acamp@parkwayschools.net

